Team
Make Daddy Proud

Rebound Sets

Lets get sloppy
Riffner

Justin Warriors
Paco's Pals
Scarletteis fan club
The Net is Too High
Fluffy Bunny
hakuna matata
What the hell are we doing here?
Just Setting In
Hannah's Team Too
For F**kis Sake
Tride and truly

Big Dig Energy
Spike Tyson

December 10th, 2021

Standings

WeMi4ds - Fall 21

Won

O r F N NN W M b oo O N N

Lost Win%

0

0 N N o o o o b~ DWW W NDNPFP PR

1.000
.875
.875
.750
.750
.625
.625
.625
.500
.500
.375
.250
.250
.250
.125
.125
.000

GF
24

22
17
18
16
16
13
13
12
10
11

o o 0o o N o©

GA

0 00 o N N O

11
11
12
14
13
15
17
18
19
19
24

Page 1 of 1



