Standings

WeMi4s - Fall 21

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Make Daddy Proud	8	0	1.000	24	0
Rebound Sets	7	1	.875	22	2
Lets get sloppy	7	1	.875	17	7
Riffner	6	2	.750	18	6
Justin Warriors	6	2	.750	16	8
Paco's Pals	5	3	.625	16	8
Scarlette's fan club	5	3	.625	13	11
The Net is Too High	5	3	.625	13	11
Fluffy Bunny	4	4	.500	12	12
hakuna matata	4	4	.500	10	14
What the hell are we doing here?	3	5	.375	11	13
Just Setting In	2	6	.250	9	15
Hannah's Team Too	2	6	.250	7	17
For F**k's Sake	2	6	.250	6	18
Tride and truly	1	7	.125	5	19
Big Dig Energy	1	7	.125	5	19
Spike Tyson	0	8	.000	0	24